

S.T.07(02)2016 CIS 221 of 2016
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.121 dated 17-12-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of I.O.

Out of 03 accused persons 01 Yeamin Sardar is present with his Ld advocate while 02 accused namely Jachhiman Bewa and Liyakat Sardar are absent and are represented by their Ld advocate.

No witness is present and no S/R received.

Ld P.P in-charge is present.

To 02-02-2026 for evidence of I.O Bipad Bhanjan Mondal.

Copy of this order be sent along with the summons to the I/C Canning P.S who is directed to inform the concerned IO who had investigated the instant case being Canning PS Case No 20 of 2006 dated 19-01-2006.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.