

S.T.07(02)2016 CIS 221 of 2016
CNR No.WBSP04-000260-2016
J.O Code :- WB01088

Order no.124 dated 08-05-2026

Today is fixed for appointment of Ld. P.P in-charge and E/R of WWA of IO and evidence.

All the three accused persons are absent by filing petition and represented through concerned Ld. Advocate u/sec 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-charge has not yet been appointed.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

No witness is present.

No E/R of WWA in respect of IO Bipad Bhanjan Mondal.

Comply Order No.122 dated 02-02-2026.

To 20-07-2026 for appointment of Ld. P.P in-charge and E/R of WWA of IO and evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.